
Standard Results

1/29/2023

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 127 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8027 RocketMan / Barnes 67.76 1852 1 0001.874

8013 Riley / Brown 67.02 NQ3 0 0001.895

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 127 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12018 Rose / Frye 40.68 11000 0 0003.122

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 127 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16035 Lady / Waller 49.99 11000 0 0002.541

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 127 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20021 Tailor / Wiles 56.04 NQ0 1 0102.266

20026 Sable / McLaughlin 31.25 NQ0 0 0104.064



Standard Results

1/29/2023

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8021 Koda / McCaskey 65.74 NQ2 0 0202.327

8031 Rocket / Aldrich 58.42 NQ1 0 0102.619

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12015 Stash / Bredahl 59.35 NQ2 4 0102.578

12020 Cayde / Kubiak 64.44 NQ2 3 0002.374

12002 Kayce / Meyer -- ABS-- -- ------

12022 Breezy / Meyer -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16046 Audrey / Nead 45.12 NQ0 0 0103.480

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps

20042 Cayenne / Curttright 39.11 11000 0 0004.091

20038 Atlas / Moore 39.22 21000 0 0004.080

20044 Caleb / Puett -- NQ0 2 000

20045 Isabella / Mathiesen 70.61 NQ4 0 0102.266

20046 Rogue / Kremer -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/29/2023

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 160 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24002 Gustavus / Donaldson 44.89 NQ1 1 0103.564

24014 Champ / Kremer -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/29/2023

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8024 Jo / Nye DVM 55.25 11000 0 0003.131

8023 Coral / Woodman 54.16 NQ0 0 0013.194

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

16012 Olivia / Mathiesen -- NQ1 0 100

16026 Dawson / Winner 79.18 NQ2 0 0002.248

16027 Scooter / Ritter-Matye 73.33 NQ3 0 0002.427

16039 Cherry / Lawrence 94.59 NQ6 2 0201.882

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20004 Reid / Hankins -- NQ1 0 021

20013 Groot / Morgan 71.19 NQ2 1 0102.571

20034 Bounce / Whitaker -- NQ1 0 100

20035 Remi / Erickson 39.40 NQ0 0 0304.645

20017 Chuck / Baron -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 183 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24011 Race / Perkins 53.95 NQ1 0 0203.392



Standard Results

1/29/2023

Excellent - Regular



Standard Results

1/29/2023

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 44%Q:4 5

yps Pts

8004 Gremlin / Hanson 44.71 11000 0 0003.869 29

8012 Dash / Feeler 45.26 21000 0 0003.822 28

8006 Birdie / Aldrich 48.50 31000 0 0003.567 25

8022 Louis / Colombo-Hea 60.82 41000 0 0002.844 13

8002 Sonic / Barnes 42.20 NQ0 1 0004.100

8007 Dart> / Hightshoe 43.99 NQ1 0 0003.933

8011 Duncan / Sanders -- NQ2 2 100

8015 Rye / Cope 65.31 NQ3 1 0002.649

8017 Woody-Wolf / Marley 46.88 NQ0 2 0103.690

8005 Jet / Tate -- ABS-- -- ------

8020 Jetta / Meyer -- ABS-- -- ------

8030 Jordy / Tate -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

12021 Shelby / Borgman 35.12 11000 0 0004.926 33

12007 Piper / Kardell 40.22 21000 0 0004.301 28

12019 Muffin / Hanson JH#7 44.20 31000 0 0003.914 24

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:6 6

yps Pts

16020 Rey / Duff 38.84 11000 0 0004.583 28

16016 Phoebe / Zarr 40.00 21000 0 0004.450 27



Standard Results

1/29/2023

Master - Regular

16030 Sophie / Erickson 41.13 31000 0 0004.328 25

16019 Enzo / Hanson 43.47 41000 0 0004.095 23

16014 Jetson / Jones 44.38 1000 0 0004.011 22

16055 Atta / Parr 48.82 1000 0 0003.646 18

16018 Mila / Buckley 46.12 NQ0 0 0103.859

16022 Dot / Parr 58.15 NQ0 1 0003.061

16038 Wyatt / Andrews -- NQ2 0 000

16040 Devi / Bredahl -- NQ2 0 010

16049 Spirit / Alexander 53.04 NQ1 0 0003.356

16052 Prise / Schulte 51.32 NQ0 0 0113.468

16028 Victory / Meyer -- ABS-- -- ------

16034 Streak / Griffith -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 73%Q:11 4

yps

20014 Tonic / Scanlan 35.29 11000 0 0005.186 28

20016 Ember / Nelson 38.31 21000 0 0004.777 25

20041 Goose / Hankins 39.51 31000 0 0004.632 24

20028 Brand / Leonard, DV 41.03 41000 0 0004.460 22

20019 Bryce / Heusinkvelt 43.17 1000 0 0004.239 20

20009 Kindle / Leach 45.23 1000 0 0004.046 18

20024 Kitt / Williams 45.54 1000 0 0004.018 18

20005 Havoc / Curttright 48.24 1000 0 0003.794 15

20023 Westley / Kremer 48.93 1000 0 0003.740 15

20048 Yaso / Vold 50.08 1000 0 0003.654 13

20018 Jo Jo / McLaughlin 52.49 1000 0 0003.486 11

20003 Wushu / Vold 50.01 NQ1 0 0003.659

20012 Sini / Perkins 54.63 NQ2 2 0103.350

20015 Q / Nenow 51.93 NQ1 1 0003.524



Standard Results

1/29/2023

Master - Regular

20027 Rik / Rabeneck 36.14 NQ0 0 0105.064

20008 Monroe / Mathiesen -- AIS0 0 000

20011 Zoey / Hecht -- ABS-- -- ------

20030 Grady / Robinson -- ABS-- -- ------

20036 Dizzy / Flores -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 183 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:6 3

yps Pts

24010 Scorch / White 35.76 11000 0 0005.117 32

24006 Nitro / Alexander 39.11 21000 0 0004.679 28

24008 Torch / Nelson 39.35 31000 0 0004.651 28

24003 Blade / Nash 43.48 41000 0 0004.209 24

24001 Lucy / Kremer 44.51 1000 0 0004.111 23

24004 Nate / Gallagher 44.96 1000 0 0004.070 23

24005 Ryder / Sheridan 42.42 NQ0 1 0004.314

24007 Blast / Nelson 44.10 NQ1 0 0004.150

24009 Chase / Raithel -- NQ3 0 000

24013 Aylin / Miller -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results

1/29/2023

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 127 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16023 Tully Roan / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 127 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20007 Enya / Puett 53.89 1950 1 0002.357

20022 Poppy / Patton JH#48 -- ABS-- -- ------

20033 Pistol / Brownrigg -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results

1/29/2023

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8014 Bentley / Beighley -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16002 Savannah / Vialle -- NQ1 0 001



Standard Results

1/29/2023

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

8019 Harper / Kriley 43.41 11000 0 0003.985

8025 Whitley / Dickerson 52.13 21000 0 0003.319

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16050 Josephine / Vialle 37.41 NQ0 0 0104.892

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20029 Walter / Lee 80.28 NQ2 1 0302.280

20037 Kanza / Bryan-Dolsby 84.75 NQ2 1 0002.159



Standard Results

1/29/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 173 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

4002 Envy / Carr 47.93 11000 0 0003.609 31

4003 Brody-Bear / Marley 56.74 21000 0 0003.049 22

4001 Whisky / Cope 57.05 31000 0 0003.032 21

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

8029 Kara / Hanson 40.83 11000 0 0004.237 33

8009 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat 43.42 21000 0 0003.984 30

8003 Sunny / Ryder 50.00 31000 0 0003.460 24

8018 Buddy Holly / Brandt 54.76 41000 0 0003.159 19

8008 RockyRaccoon / Day 46.15 NQ1 1 0003.749

8010 Liza Jane / Fairbanks -- NQ3 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

12006 Mazzy / Duff 37.68 11000 0 0004.724 34

12008 Token / Bryan-Dolsby 79.24 NQ3 2 0102.246

12012 Joy / Olander 85.17 NQ3 0 0002.090

12003 Rudy / Brown -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/29/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:6 4

yps Pts

16017 Blink / Scanlan 41.55 11000 0 0004.404 27

16041 Mike / Borgman 42.93 21000 0 0004.263 26

16006 Donnie / Leonard, DV 44.29 31000 0 0004.132 24

16037 Solo / Morgan 44.70 41000 0 0004.094 24

16042 Roxie / Clement 45.35 1000 0 0004.035 23

16021 Tracer / Nelson 47.31 1000 0 0003.868 21

16004 Legend / Schulte 50.20 NQ0 0 0113.645

16011 Journey / Willis 49.10 NQ1 0 0103.727

16013 Effy / Vold 38.67 NQ1 0 0004.732

16047 Onyx / Puett -- NQ0 1 020

16009 Lizzie / LeMay -- ABS-- -- ------

16032 Ashe / Anthony -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

20032 Cinder / Sheridan 41.21 11000 0 0004.441 31

20020 Cooper / Van Dieren 43.89 21000 0 0004.170 29

20031 Kodi / Jones 60.72 31000 0 0003.014 12

20039 Bert / Cunningham -- NQ1 0 000

20040 Hart / Powell -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

1/29/2023

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 116 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8013 Riley / Brown -- NQ0 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 116 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12018 Rose / Frye 34.81 11000 0003.332



JWW Results

1/29/2023

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8021 Koda / McCaskey -- NQ6 002

8031 Rocket / Aldrich 50.38 NQ3 0102.838

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps

12015 Stash / Bredahl 25.87 11000 0005.528

12020 Cayde / Kubiak 34.80 2951 0004.109

12002 Kayce / Meyer 68.56 NQ5 0122.086

12016 Nick / Fairbanks 36.17 NQ1 0213.954

12022 Breezy / Meyer 76.15 NQ5 0231.878

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16035 Lady / Waller -- NQ1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps

20034 Bounce / Whitaker 27.31 11000 0005.492

20046 Rogue / Kremer 37.44 2951 0004.006

20004 Reid / Hankins -- NQ4 000

20013 Groot / Morgan 55.10 NQ2 0122.722



JWW Results

1/29/2023

Open - Regular

20021 Tailor / Wiles 54.84 NQ2 0102.735

20042 Cayenne / Curttright 24.21 NQ0 0116.196

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24014 Champ / Kremer 48.62 NQ1 0013.085



JWW Results

1/29/2023

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 164 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8023 Coral / Woodman 42.88 11000 0003.825

8024 Jo / Nye DVM 51.92 NQ1 0103.159

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps

16038 Wyatt / Andrews 33.11 11000 0005.104

16039 Cherry / Lawrence 46.73 21000 0003.617

16012 Olivia / Mathiesen 61.88 NQ2 0002.731

16026 Dawson / Winner 55.16 NQ0 0103.064

16027 Scooter / Ritter-Matye 45.62 NQ2 0013.705

16046 Audrey / Nead 59.84 NQ1 0012.824

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

20026 Sable / McLaughlin 29.67 NQ0 0105.865

20035 Remi / Erickson -- NQ0 011

20038 Atlas / Moore 39.65 NQ2 0104.388

20044 Caleb / Puett 45.97 NQ0 0013.785

20045 Isabella / Mathiesen 43.60 NQ1 0003.991



JWW Results

1/29/2023

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 174 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24002 Gustavus / Donaldson 42.04 NQ1 0124.139

24011 Race / Perkins -- NQ2 112



JWW Results

1/29/2023

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 164 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:2 8

yps Pts

8007 Dart> / Hightshoe 29.60 11000 0005.541 24

8004 Gremlin / Hanson 32.99 21000 0004.971 21

8002 Sonic / Barnes 36.64 NQ1 0004.476

8006 Birdie / Aldrich -- NQ0 101

8011 Duncan / Sanders 58.52 NQ0 0112.802

8012 Dash / Feeler 41.16 NQ1 0123.984

8015 Rye / Cope -- NQ2 102

8017 Woody-Wolf / Marley 29.09 NQ0 0105.638

8020 Jetta / Meyer 33.17 NQ1 0004.944

8022 Louis / Colombo-Hea 62.64 NQ2 0002.618

8005 Jet / Tate -- ABS-- -- ------

8030 Jordy / Tate -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

12007 Piper / Kardell 29.40 11000 0005.578 20

12021 Shelby / Borgman 30.01 21000 0005.465 19

12019 Muffin / Hanson JH#7 48.91 31000 0003.353 1

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 42%Q:5 7

yps Pts

16040 Devi / Bredahl 26.98 11000 0006.264 21

16019 Enzo / Hanson 30.61 21000 0005.521 17



JWW Results

1/29/2023

Master - Regular

16055 Atta / Parr 37.89 31000 0004.460 10

16049 Spirit / Alexander 38.54 41000 0004.385 9

16022 Dot / Parr 43.29 1000 0003.904 4

16014 Jetson / Jones 38.23 NQ1 0214.421

16016 Phoebe / Zarr 25.66 NQ0 0206.586

16018 Mila / Buckley 31.34 NQ0 0015.392

16020 Rey / Duff 36.20 NQ2 0114.669

16028 Victory / Meyer 28.16 NQ0 0106.001

16030 Sophie / Erickson 35.57 NQ0 0014.751

16052 Prise / Schulte 36.45 NQ0 0114.636

16034 Streak / Griffith -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 59%Q:10 7

yps Pts

20027 Rik / Rabeneck 26.39 11000 0006.593 19

20015 Q / Nenow 26.53 21000 0006.559 19

20028 Brand / Leonard, DV 28.43 31000 0006.120 17

20003 Wushu / Vold 29.50 41000 0005.898 16

20024 Kitt / Williams 30.93 1000 0005.626 15

20005 Havoc / Curttright 36.03 1000 0004.829 9

20019 Bryce / Heusinkvelt 36.10 1000 0004.820 9

20018 Jo Jo / McLaughlin 36.80 1000 0004.728 9

20023 Westley / Kremer 37.75 1000 0004.609 8

20048 Yaso / Vold 38.56 1000 0004.512 7

20009 Kindle / Leach -- NQ0 111

20012 Sini / Perkins 48.46 NQ1 0213.591

20014 Tonic / Scanlan 26.59 NQ1 0226.544

20016 Ember / Nelson 31.81 NQ0 0015.470

20017 Chuck / Baron 30.75 NQ1 0115.659



JWW Results

1/29/2023

Master - Regular

20030 Grady / Robinson -- NQ3 122

20041 Goose / Hankins 38.82 NQ0 0114.482

20008 Monroe / Mathiesen -- AIS0 000

20011 Zoey / Hecht -- ABS-- -- ------

20036 Dizzy / Flores -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 174 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 56%Q:5 4

yps Pts

24007 Blast / Nelson 29.44 11000 0005.910 19

24008 Torch / Nelson 31.56 21000 0005.513 17

24005 Ryder / Sheridan 34.26 31000 0005.079 14

24004 Nate / Gallagher 34.78 41000 0005.003 14

24001 Lucy / Kremer 35.30 1000 0004.929 13

24003 Blade / Nash 31.84 NQ0 0105.465

24006 Nitro / Alexander 30.82 NQ0 0015.646

24009 Chase / Raithel 32.22 NQ0 0015.400

24010 Scorch / White 26.43 NQ0 0026.583

24013 Aylin / Miller -- AIS0 000



JWW Results

1/29/2023

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 116 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16023 Tully Roan / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 116 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20007 Enya / Puett 33.36 NQ1 0113.477

20022 Poppy / Patton JH#48 -- ABS-- -- ------

20033 Pistol / Brownrigg -- AIS0 000



JWW Results

1/29/2023

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8014 Bentley / Beighley -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16002 Savannah / Vialle 35.82 1951 0004.188

16044 Paris / Wiles 74.73 NQ5 0012.007

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

20037 Kanza / Bryan-Dolsby 31.81 11000 0004.715

20029 Walter / Lee 47.87 2951 0003.133



JWW Results

1/29/2023

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 164 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8019 Harper / Kriley 37.53 NQ1 0004.370

8025 Whitley / Dickerson 48.30 NQ1 0123.395

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20040 Hart / Powell -- NQ1 100



JWW Results

1/29/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 164 yds 59 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

4002 Envy / Carr 35.14 11000 0004.667 23

4001 Whisky / Cope 42.08 21000 0003.897 16

4003 Brody-Bear / Marley 42.82 31000 0003.830 16

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 164 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

8008 RockyRaccoon / Day 30.94 11000 0005.301 24

8029 Kara / Hanson 31.43 21000 0005.218 23

8003 Sunny / Ryder 38.54 31000 0004.255 16

8018 Buddy Holly / Brandt 43.53 41000 0003.768 11

8009 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat 39.53 NQ0 0014.149

8010 Liza Jane / Fairbanks 30.70 NQ0 0105.342

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps Pts

12006 Mazzy / Duff 40.05 NQ1 0004.220

12008 Token / Bryan-Dolsby 34.13 NQ0 0014.952

12012 Joy / Olander -- NQ1 112

12003 Rudy / Brown -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

1/29/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 55%Q:6 5

yps

16050 Josephine / Vialle 29.17 11000 0005.965 21

16041 Mike / Borgman 30.45 21000 0005.714 20

16042 Roxie / Clement 31.25 31000 0005.568 19

16006 Donnie / Leonard, DV 31.76 41000 0005.479 19

16017 Blink / Scanlan 31.97 1000 0005.443 19

16037 Solo / Morgan 32.22 1000 0005.400 18

16004 Legend / Schulte 34.71 NQ0 0105.013

16011 Journey / Willis -- NQ2 000

16013 Effy / Vold 25.96 NQ0 0106.703

16021 Tracer / Nelson 37.34 NQ1 0024.660

16047 Onyx / Puett 38.60 NQ2 0024.508

16009 Lizzie / LeMay -- ABS-- -- ------

16032 Ashe / Anthony -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps Pts

20032 Cinder / Sheridan 32.19 11000 0005.405 21

20020 Cooper / Van Dieren 32.38 NQ0 0015.374

20031 Kodi / Jones 56.35 NQ0 0113.088

20039 Bert / Cunningham 44.32 NQ0 0113.926



Time 2 Beat Results

1/29/2023

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 35.07 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

8006 Birdie / Aldrich 35.07 10 00

8022 Louis / Colombo-Hea 44.09 0 00

8011 Duncan / Sanders 54.30 0 00

8015 Rye / Cope -- 0 10

8021 Koda / McCaskey 45.60 0 01

8024 Jo / Nye DVM 45.12 0 01

Time Points

1035.07Truncated time  =

938.00Truncated time <=

842.00Truncated time <=

745.00Truncated time <=

649.00Truncated time <=

552.00Truncated time <=

456.00Truncated time <=

359.00Truncated time <=

260.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 31.82 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

12015 Stash / Bredahl 31.82 10 00

12020 Cayde / Kubiak 43.39 0 00

12016 Nick / Fairbanks 58.55 2 01



Time 2 Beat Results

1/29/2023

Regular

Time Points

1031.82Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

644.00Truncated time <=

547.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time <=

354.00Truncated time <=

257.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 26.95 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:6 3

16016 Phoebe / Zarr 26.95 10 00

16019 Enzo / Hanson 31.19 0 00

16055 Atta / Parr 35.41 0 00

16022 Dot / Parr 40.57 0 00

16038 Wyatt / Andrews 45.38 0 00

16046 Audrey / Nead 45.83 0 00

16018 Mila / Buckley 31.07 0 01

16028 Victory / Meyer 29.12 0 01

16035 Lady / Waller -- 0 11

16034 Streak / Griffith -- -- -- ------

16049 Spirit / Alexander -- -- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

1/29/2023

Regular

Time Points

1026.95Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 28.86 secSCT Qs: NQs 54%Q:7 6

20028 Brand / Leonard, DV 28.86 10 00

20014 Tonic / Scanlan 30.04 0 00

20024 Kitt / Williams 30.13 0 00

20023 Westley / Kremer 33.62 0 00

20018 Jo Jo / McLaughlin 36.53 0 00

20012 Sini / Perkins 39.00 0 00

20046 Rogue / Kremer 42.55 0 00

20004 Reid / Hankins -- 0 00

20013 Groot / Morgan -- 1 01

20015 Q / Nenow 27.41 1 01

20017 Chuck / Baron 54.83 2 02

20026 Sable / McLaughlin -- 0 01

20030 Grady / Robinson 37.20 1 01

20011 Zoey / Hecht -- -- -- ------

20036 Dizzy / Flores -- -- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

1/29/2023

Regular

Time Points

1028.86Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 26.97 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

24010 Scorch / White 26.97 10 00

24001 Lucy / Kremer 35.60 0 00

24002 Gustavus / Donaldson 32.01 0 01

24005 Ryder / Sheridan 37.94 0 01

24011 Race / Perkins 33.71 1 01

24014 Champ / Kremer 39.29 0 02

24013 Aylin / Miller -- 0 00

Time Points

1026.97Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

1/29/2023

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

8028 Khenzie / Ryder 50.30 1 00

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 31.65 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

16042 Roxie / Clement 31.65 10 00

16017 Blink / Scanlan 32.18 0 00

16037 Solo / Morgan 32.20 0 00

16023 Tully Roan / Johnson 40.56 0 00

16002 Savannah / Vialle 39.47 0 01

16011 Journey / Willis 31.52 0 01

16050 Josephine / Vialle 31.41 2 00

16009 Lizzie / LeMay -- -- -- ------

Time Points

1031.65Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

644.00Truncated time <=

547.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time <=

353.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 33.34 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

20032 Cinder / Sheridan 33.34 10 00



Time 2 Beat Results

1/29/2023

Preferred

20039 Bert / Cunningham 38.48 0 01

20033 Pistol / Brownrigg -- 0 00

Time Points

1033.34Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

840.00Truncated time <=

743.00Truncated time <=

646.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time  <


